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AT THE REAGAN RANCH

*SAMPLE AGENDA*

Wednesday
*Dress for the reception and dinner is professional.

3:00 - 5:00 PM Registration

5:30 PM Student Reception

6:00 PM Parent Registration
RSVP required.

6:30 PM The Enduring Legacy of Ronald Reagan
Parents are invited to attend. RSVP is required.

10:00 PM Room Checks

Thursday

*Dress for daytime sessions is casual. Dress for dinner is professional.

8:15 AM Breakfast

9:00 AM 7 Questions Liberals Can’t Answer

10:00 AM Save Women'’s Sports

12:30 PM Lunch at the Reagan Ranch

1:30 PM Tour of the Reagan Ranch

5:30 PM Free Time

7:00 PM Reclaiming American Greatness

10:00 PM Room Checks

www.yaf.org
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AT THE REAGAN RANCH

*Dress for daytime sessions is business casual. Dress for dinner is professional.

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 PM

Saturday

Breakfast

Self-Defense: The Central Component of 2A Rights
Pro-Freedom, Pro-Life

How Socialism Destroyed Venezuela

The Lies You're Told About Israel

Debunking the Myth of the Robber Barons

Free Time

Race, Capitalism, and Thomas Sowell

Room Checks

*Dress for sessions is business casual.

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Breakfast

Men Are Not Women: A Detransitioner’s Story
Leftism Ruins Everything

Why Environmental Alarmism Hurts Us All
Lunch

Step Up and Lead: Campus Activism 101

The Courage to Be Unpopular

Evaluations and Thank You Notes

www.yaf.org
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4:30 PM Conclusion and Pick Up
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