

HIGH SCHOOL CONFERENCE

* SAMPLE AGENDA*

Wednesday

*Dress for the reception and dinner is professional.

3:00 - 5:00 PM Registration
5:30 PM Student Reception
6:00 PM Parent Registration *RSVP required.*6:30 PM **The Enduring Legacy of Ronald Reagan** *Parents are invited to attend. RSVP is required.*10:00 PM Room Checks

Thursday

*Dress for daytime sessions is casual. Dress for dinner is professional.

8:15 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	7 Questions Liberals Can't Answe
10:00 AM	Save Women's Sports
12:30 PM	Lunch at the Reagan Ranch
1:30 PM	Tour of the Reagan Ranch
5:30 PM	Free Time
7:00 PM	Reclaiming American Greatness
10:00 PM	Room Checks





HIGH SCHOOL CONFERENCE

Friday

*Dress for daytime sessions is business casual. Dress for dinner is professional.

8:15 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Self-Defense: The Central Component of 2A Rights
10:00 AM	Pro-Freedom, Pro-Life
12:00 PM	How Socialism Destroyed Venezuela
2:00 PM	The Lies You're Told About Israel
3:30 PM	Debunking the Myth of the Robber Barons
4:30 PM	Free Time
7:00 PM	Race, Capitalism, and Thomas Sowell
10:30 PM	Room Checks

Saturday

*Dress for sessions is business casual.

8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Men Are Not Women: A Detransitioner's Story
10:00 AM	Leftism Ruins Everything
11:00 AM	Why Environmental Alarmism Hurts Us All
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Step Up and Lead: Campus Activism 101
2:30 PM	The Courage to Be Unpopular
3:30 PM	Evaluations and Thank You Notes



HIGH SCHOOL CONFERENCE

4:30 PM

Conclusion and Pick Up

